
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 180535 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 8/9/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 01, Order Granting Forbearance From Rate and Service Regulation as an Auto Transportation Company and 
Exemption From Rule. 

 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Ryan Smith 
   

  

Ryan Smith, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov 
Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 
Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 
Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 
Danny Kermode, WUTC, danny.kermode@utc.wa.gov 
Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 
Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 
Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 
Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 
Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 
Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov 
Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 
Nancy Moen, WUTC, nancy.moen@utc.wa.gov 
Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 
Suzanne Stillwell, WUTC, suzanne.stillwell@utc.wa.gov 
Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 
Kali Wraspir, WUTC, kali.wraspir@utc.wa.gov 
Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov 
Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 
Francine Gagne, WUTC, francine.gagne@utc.wa.gov 
Mike Turcott, WUTC, mike.turcott@utc.wa.gov 
Sandra Yeomans, WUTC, sandra.yeomans@utc.wa.gov 
Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 
Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

 



Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 
SJ Taxi, LLC, carlfhassell@gmail.com 
Wayne Gilbert, WUTC, wayne.gilbert@utc.wa.gov 
Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov 
Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov 
Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 
Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 
Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 
Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 
Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 
Justin Raub, WUTC, justin.raub@utc.wa.gov 
Brian Braun, WUTC, brian.braun@utc.wa.gov 
Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 
Bob Boston, WUTC, bob.boston@utc.wa.gov 
Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 
John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 
Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 
Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 
Lori Halstead, WUTC, lori.halstead@utc.wa.gov 
Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 
Pat Hazzard, WUTC, pat.hazzard@utc.wa.gov 

 

    

    
    

 


